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Delicia Ancamna- 110, 111, 112
Delicia MECTRA Sales - 113
John Quadra Sales - 114, 117
Delicia Task Controls - 115
Delicia Noraqua - 116
Delicia Bergeron Sales - 120
John Stringer Sales - 121
John Plazr Sales - 122

Bruce Whitt, Davis, McCaskill LLC - 17 & 17A
Bruce BDA - 22 & 62
Delicia Blackjack Marketing - 27
Bruce Senador - 28
John A6 Sales - 35
Bruce A.H. Deveny - 42 (AR, HDPE Only)
Bruce Pepco - 42F (C-PORT Only)
Bruce Engineered Concepts - 46
Bruce Carolina Sales - 48 (HDPE, C-PORT & BEECO Only)
Bruce Spec 22 - 49
Frances Evans - 52

John Ben Thomas - 6
John J & K - 8
Bruce Barnard - 9 & 23
John WMK & Associates - 11 & 38
Troy DEA Sales - 14 & 31
Troy Ability Reps - 18
John Quality Water & Air - 39
John Gray Fin - 53
John Northeast Sales Assoc. (NESA) - 56
Bruce N.H Yates - 602 (Couplings Only)

John Kast Marketing - 12, 13, 25
Delicia Service Reps - 32
Delicia Repco - 19
Bruce NCS - 34
Delicia C.K. Dorman - 41

Delicia American Sales - 14
Bruce Stephen & Stephensen - 20 & 29
Delicia Pepco - 24 & 26
Bruce Hot Water Solutions - 40 (BEECO Only)
Delicia KM Sales - 45 & 55

Frances Reliance Sales - 15 & 37
Frances Mega Western Sales - 21
Frances Cayias - 33
Frances J & B - 54
Frances 4950 Sales - 58
Frances Osborne - 63 (Couplings Only)
Frances PacWest - 64 (Couplings Only)
Frances Kliman Sales - 67 & 68
Frances Mechanical Solutions - 69

Mariaelena Macelli
mmacelli@mifab.com
(773)-341-3003

 

Bruce Forbush
bforbush@mifab.com
(773)-341-3014

CUSTOMER ACCOUNT MANAGERS

CUSTOMER SERVICE MANAGER

Delicia Moody
dmoody@mifab.com
(773)-341-3018

Frances Citro
fcitro@mifab.com
(773)-341-3021

John Ryan
jryan@mifab.com
(773)-341-3013

Troy Smith
tsmith@mifab.com
(773)-341-3042

HI


